Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG40.44
Spec-Bar
® Com
bination Cocktail Stations
Short Form Specifications
Eagle Spec-Bar® Combination Cocktail Station; model

Phone: 302-653-3000 or 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065
www.eaglegrp.com • www.eaglemhc.com
Spec sheets available for viewing, printing or downloading from our online literature library at our websites
Although every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information provided, we cannot be held responsible for
typographical or printing errors. Information and specifications are subject to change without notice. Please confirm at time of order.
Rev. 10/24
Printed in U.S.A.
©2024 by Eagle Group
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Spec-Bar® Combination Cocktail Stations
     overall dimensions   combination
     width     length  ice bin length     weight
model # comes with in. mm in. mm in. mm lbs. kg
CCS-60-1	 12˝	(305mm)-long	liquor	display	 29˝	 737	 60˝	 1524	 36˝	 914	 308	 139.7
CCS-60-2 12˝	(305mm)-long	recessed	workboard 29˝	 737	 60˝	 1524	 36˝	 914	 313	 142.0
CCS-66-1	 12˝	(305mm)-long	liquor	display	 29˝	 737	 66˝	 1676	 42˝	 1067	 341	 154.7
CCS-66-2 12˝	(305mm)-long	recessed	workboard 29˝	 737	 66˝	 1676	 42˝	 1067	 319	 144.7
CCS-66-3 18˝	(457mm)-long	recessed	workboard 29˝	 737	 66˝	 1676	 36˝	 914	 328	 148.8
CCS-66-4 18˝	(457mm)-long	liquor	display 29˝	 737	 66˝	 1676	 36˝	 914	 373	 169.2
CCS-72 12˝	(305mm)-long	recessed	workboard 29˝	 737	 72˝	 1829	 36˝	 914	 316	 143.3
	 and	12˝	(305mm)-long	liquor	display
CCS-72-1 18˝	(457mm)-long	liquor	display 29˝	 737	 72˝	 1829	 42˝	 1067	 336	 152.4
CCS-72-2 18˝	(457mm)-long	recessed	workboard 29˝	 737	 72˝	 1829	 42˝	 1067	 331	 150.1